
Plivački klub "Olymp" http://www.pkolymp.com/ banjalukaopen@gmail.com
Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155 Registered to 22. April - Banja Luka 28.5.2017. 20:37 - Page 1

BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 24 Women, 200m Medley Open
28.5.2017. - 9:45 Results Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 2:16.08 KLINAR, Anja SLO Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W1 2:17.12 SEBESTYÉN, Dalma HUN Banja Luka 5.5.2012.
Rekordi BL Open W2 2:31.57 ROŽNIK, Kaja SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open W3 2:45.96 KREMENOVIĆ, Sara BIH Banja Luka 30.5.2015.

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time RT Pts

Apsolutna/Open

1. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 Plivacki klub "Vojvodina" N.Sad 2:24.14 669
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:07.94 36.81 150m: 1:49.87 41.93 200m: 2:24.14 34.27

2. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:31.50 576
50m: 33.10 33.10 100m: 1:11.91 38.81 150m: 1:55.73 43.82 200m: 2:31.50 35.77

3. INNOCENTI, Nicole 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:31.60 575
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:12.35 39.53 150m: 1:57.00 44.65 200m: 2:31.60 34.60

4. ZANON, SARA 01 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2:32.42 566
50m: 33.33 33.33 100m: 1:12.14 38.81 150m: 1:56.79 44.65 200m: 2:32.42 35.63

5. CHIAROTTO, Joanne 01 Niagara Region Dolphins 2:34.88 539
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:12.93 40.60 150m: 2:00.93 48.00 200m: 2:34.88 33.95

6. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:36.57 522
50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:15.66 40.97 150m: 2:01.31 45.65 200m: 2:36.57 35.26

7. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 2:38.99 499
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:15.27 40.08 150m: 2:02.94 47.67 200m: 2:38.99 36.05

8. ANGLEITNER SAGADIN, Laura 05 PK Branik Maribor 2:39.83 491
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:14.28 40.88 150m: 2:02.69 48.41 200m: 2:39.83 37.14

9. LEE, Sophia 06 Niagara Region Dolphins 2:41.72 474
REKORD MITINGA - W3 KATEGORIJA

50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:16.60 42.00 150m: 2:05.15 48.55 200m: 2:41.72 36.57

10. KRAJNC, Dasa 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:42.05 471
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:17.16 43.56 150m: 2:03.94 46.78 200m: 2:42.05 38.11

11. KEKIC, Natasa 05 PS Vojvodine 2:44.25 452
50m: 33.70 33.70 100m: 1:17.37 43.67 150m: 2:05.66 48.29 200m: 2:44.25 38.59

12. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 2:45.16 445
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:18.45 45.46 150m: 2:09.17 50.72 200m: 2:45.16 35.99

13. CURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 2:46.60 433
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:18.85 43.89 150m: 2:07.66 48.81 200m: 2:46.60 38.94

14. SRDIC, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 2:52.61 390
50m: 35.70 35.70 100m: 1:20.89 45.19 150m: 2:13.41 52.52 200m: 2:52.61 39.20

15. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PS Vojvodine 2:52.71 389
50m: 38.40 38.40 100m: 1:23.58 45.18 150m: 2:13.63 50.05 200m: 2:52.71 39.08

16. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 PS Vojvodine 2:52.94 387
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:19.39 45.74 150m: 2:15.60 56.21 200m: 2:52.94 37.34
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 24, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

17. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 PS Vojvodine 2:55.02 374
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:23.00 46.69 150m: 2:16.12 53.12 200m: 2:55.02 38.90

18. JAGODIC, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 2:56.16 366
50m: 37.28 37.28 100m: 1:22.38 45.10 150m: 2:16.81 54.43 200m: 2:56.16 39.35

19. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 2:56.54 364
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:20.61 46.47 150m: 2:16.99 56.38 200m: 2:56.54 39.55

20. TRIPIC, Magdalena 02 Mladost, BL 3:01.79 333
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:26.20 48.02 150m: 2:18.81 52.61 200m: 3:01.79 42.98

21. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 3:07.58 303
50m: 40.07 40.07 100m: 1:30.29 50.22 150m: 2:25.70 55.41 200m: 3:07.58 41.88

22. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 3:13.25 277
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:31.21 51.88 150m: 2:28.39 57.18 200m: 3:13.25 44.86

23. VRANJES, Sofija 07 Mladost, BL 3:27.20 225
50m: 45.35 45.35 100m: 1:36.92 51.57 150m: 2:42.01 1:05.09 200m: 3:27.20 45.19

24. JOKIC, Milica 07 22. April - Banja Luka 3:41.84 183
50m: 51.92 51.92 100m: 1:50.14 58.22 150m: 2:52.99 1:02.85 200m: 3:41.84 48.85

25. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April - Banja Luka 3:45.00 176
50m: 55.59 55.59 100m: 1:48.24 52.65 150m: 2:54.74 1:06.50 200m: 3:45.00 50.26

DSQ RUSSELL, Shannon 02 Niagara Region Dolphins
DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Natasa 01 Olymp, BL
DSQ OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

W 1

1. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:31.50 576
50m: 33.10 33.10 100m: 1:11.91 38.81 150m: 1:55.73 43.82 200m: 2:31.50 35.77

2. INNOCENTI, Nicole 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:31.60 575
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:12.35 39.53 150m: 1:57.00 44.65 200m: 2:31.60 34.60

3. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:36.57 522
50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:15.66 40.97 150m: 2:01.31 45.65 200m: 2:36.57 35.26

4. KRAJNC, Dasa 03 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 2:42.05 471
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:17.16 43.56 150m: 2:03.94 46.78 200m: 2:42.05 38.11

5. CURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 2:46.60 433
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:18.85 43.89 150m: 2:07.66 48.81 200m: 2:46.60 38.94

6. TRIPIC, Magdalena 02 Mladost, BL 3:01.79 333
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:26.20 48.02 150m: 2:18.81 52.61 200m: 3:01.79 42.98

DSQ RUSSELL, Shannon 02 Niagara Region Dolphins
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 24, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim

W 2

1. ANGLEITNER SAGADIN, Laura 05 PK Branik Maribor 2:39.83 491
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:14.28 40.88 150m: 2:02.69 48.41 200m: 2:39.83 37.14

2. KEKIC, Natasa 05 PS Vojvodine 2:44.25 452
50m: 33.70 33.70 100m: 1:17.37 43.67 150m: 2:05.66 48.29 200m: 2:44.25 38.59

3. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 2:45.16 445
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:18.45 45.46 150m: 2:09.17 50.72 200m: 2:45.16 35.99

4. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 PS Vojvodine 2:52.94 387
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:19.39 45.74 150m: 2:15.60 56.21 200m: 2:52.94 37.34

5. JAGODIC, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 2:56.16 366
50m: 37.28 37.28 100m: 1:22.38 45.10 150m: 2:16.81 54.43 200m: 2:56.16 39.35

6. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 3:13.25 277
50m: 39.33 39.33 100m: 1:31.21 51.88 150m: 2:28.39 57.18 200m: 3:13.25 44.86

DSQ OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti

W 3

1. LEE, Sophia 06 Niagara Region Dolphins 2:41.72 474
REKORD MITINGA - W3 KATEGORIJA

50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:16.60 42.00 150m: 2:05.15 48.55 200m: 2:41.72 36.57

2. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PS Vojvodine 2:52.71 389
50m: 38.40 38.40 100m: 1:23.58 45.18 150m: 2:13.63 50.05 200m: 2:52.71 39.08

3. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 PS Vojvodine 2:55.02 374
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:23.00 46.69 150m: 2:16.12 53.12 200m: 2:55.02 38.90

4. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 3:07.58 303
50m: 40.07 40.07 100m: 1:30.29 50.22 150m: 2:25.70 55.41 200m: 3:07.58 41.88

5. VRANJES, Sofija 07 Mladost, BL 3:27.20 225
50m: 45.35 45.35 100m: 1:36.92 51.57 150m: 2:42.01 1:05.09 200m: 3:27.20 45.19

6. JOKIC, Milica 07 22. April - Banja Luka 3:41.84 183
50m: 51.92 51.92 100m: 1:50.14 58.22 150m: 2:52.99 1:02.85 200m: 3:41.84 48.85

7. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April - Banja Luka 3:45.00 176
50m: 55.59 55.59 100m: 1:48.24 52.65 150m: 2:54.74 1:06.50 200m: 3:45.00 50.26
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